R
ACORD

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

٦

	EVIDENCE OF PRO		RANCE		5/27/2022	
THIS EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST NAMED BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST.						
AGENCY PHON (A/C, N	COMPANY	•				
C.L. Finlan & Son, Inc	Cincinnati Indemnity Insurance Company					
47784 Halyard Dr						
Plymouth, MI 48170						
FAX (A/C, No): 734-404-2370 E-MAIL ADDRES	s: info@finlan.com	-				
		_				
CODE: AGENCY	SUB CODE:	_				
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID #: INSURED	LOAN NUMBER		POLICY NUMBE			
Loree Holdings LLC				ENP 019678		
Dba Kilwins - Plymouth				ENP 019676	00	
298 S Main Plymouth MI 48170		EFFECTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE		NTINUED UNTIL	
		05/13/2022	05/13/2023	X TER	RMINATED IF CHECKED	
		THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVIL	DENCE DATED:			
PROPERTY INFORMATION						
LOCATION/DESCRIPTION Location at 298 S Main St Plymouth	h MI 48170					
Location at 296 5 Main St Plymouti	11 101 40170					
	ISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO TH					
	REMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY (
	RANCE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH I					
				REDOOLD E		
COVERAGE INFORMATION	PERILS INSURED BASIC	BROAD X SPECI				
Duilding Datternante & Incorrect	COVERAGE / PERILS / FORMS			UNT OF INSURA		
Building Betterments & Improvemen Business Personal Property, Replac		\$185, \$217,		\$2,500 \$2,500		
Business Income with Extra Expense		12 Mc	onths	24 Hours		
Spoilage - Due To Breakdown/Contamination/Power Outage \$35,000 Agreed Value - No Coinsurance					\$500	
30 Days Notice of Cancellation						
REMARKS (Including Special C	onditions)					
	onditions					
	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED			F. NOTICE W	ILL BE	
	WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.			, .		
ADDITIONAL INTEREST						
NAME AND ADDRESS		ADDITIONAL INSURED	LENDER'S LOSS PA	YABLE	LOSS PAYEE	
		MORTGAGEE		L		
		LOAN #				
Kilwins Chocolate Fra						
Kilwin's Quality Confe						
1050 Bay View Road		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
Petoskey, MI 49770 Loues Wengert						
		5				
ACORD 27 (2016/03)		© 1993-	2015 ACORD COR	PORATION.	All rights reserved.	
	The ACORD name and logo a	are registered marks of	ACORD			